PHX 3.5 FIXED PROFILE
PHX 340 Watt RGBL Profile
The 5°, 10°, 19°, 26°, 36° and 50° fixed focus PHX 3.5 LED
profiles are  state of the art luminaires in function, style, and
efficiency. These profiles have been designed and engi-
neered with a number of innovative details and features
enhancing versatility and efficiency without sacrificing
performance.

Country of Origin Assembled in the USA
PHX 3.5 FIXED PROFILE
Ordering Information
Model: LED Array: Lens * Body Color: **
PHX3.5 RGBL - Color Mixing 5 - 5° Lens
10 - 10° Lens
19 - 19° Lens
26 - 26° Lens
36 - 36° Lens
50 - 50° Lens
B - Black
W - White
C - Custom
Note: When ordering the fixture simply select an option from each column
and that will produce your ordering part number.
Example - For the PHX3.5 Unit with an RGBL LED Array with a 26° Lens in
Black, the part number would be PHX3.5-RGBL-26-B
Color:  Fixture ship standard as Black.  If White or Custom are required that
could result in a longer lead time.
Custom Color: Consult factory for custom colors
Included Items
PHX3.5-RGBL-5-** Color Frame 14” X 14” (12-CFB), 36” Safety Chain (SC-36-BK),5’ 20A PowerCON to Edision (PCL-PBG-12-5), PHX Soft Focus Lens (PHX-SFLGSA)
PHX3.5-RGBL-10-** Color Frame 12” X 12”  (10-CFB), 36” Safety Chain (SC-36-BK), 5’ 20A PowerCON to Edision (PCL-PBG-12-5), PHX Soft Focus Lens (PHX-SFLGSA)
PHX3.5-RGBL-*-** Color Frame 6-1/4”x6-1/4” (4.5-CFB), 36” Safety Chain (SC-36-BK), 5’ 20A PowerCON to Edision (PCL-PBG-12-5), PHX Soft Focus Lens (PHX-SFLGSA)
Available Accessories
Model: Description:
510 Malleable Iron Clamp
515 Extruded Aluminum C-Clamp
SC-36-BK 36-Inch Black Safety Cable with Spring Clip
4.5-DN 6-1/4” x 6-1/4” Donut, Black with 2-1/2” Hole
10-DN 12” x 12” Donut, Black for 10° lens
12-SN 14” x 14” Donut, Black for 5° lens
PDII Phoenix Drop In Iris
Note: There are many aftermarket accessories for Altman Lighting
products available through third-party suppliers. When considering